Rpt-ID: RCPESPR	L	Geor	gia		D	ate: 04/17	/2015
User: krender		Department of T	ransportation		Р	age 1 of 4	
		Estimate Summ	ary By Project				
Contract ID: B147	776-14-000-0	Estimate Num	iber: 0005		Pa	y Period:	03/05/2015
						to	04/14/2015
Contract Location	:		Time Allowed:		357	Days	
CONSTRUCTION O	F PASSING LANES A	T VARIOUS LOCATIC	Elapsed Calendo	er Days:	188	Days	
			Percent Time:	-	52.66	-	
District: 2		Area: 02					
Contractor:							
MCLENDON ENTERI	PRISES, INC.		Date Let:		0	5/16/2014	
2365 AIMWELL RD.			Date Awarded:		0	5/30/2014	
			Date Contract E	Executed:	1	0/03/2014	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:	1	0/09/2014	
VIDALIA		GA 30474-9064	Date Work Beg	an:	1	1/26/2014	
Phone:			Date Time Stop	ped:	0	0/00/0000	
			Date Accepted:		0	0/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	oletion Date	: 0	9/30/2015	
Surety Co: HARTFO	ORD FIRE INSURAN	CE COMPANY					
Current Contract Am	ount \$5,	066,620.69	counties:				
Original Contract Am	nount \$4,	588,716.60 J	ohnson	Washington	ı		
Funds Available	\$4,	424,353.49		0			
Percent Complete		12.68%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 04/17/2015		
User: krender	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 4		
	Estimate Summary By Project			
Contract ID: B14776-14-000-0	Estimate Number: 0005	Pay Period: 03/05/2015		
		to 04/14/2015		

Project Number:

222190-

SR 15 - OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENTS

Federal State Project Number: STP00-0090-02(023)

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$642,267.20	\$553,183.54	\$89,083.66
Non-Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$642,267.20	\$553,183.54	\$89,083.66
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$642,267.20	\$553,183.54	\$89,083.66
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$642,267.20	\$553,183.54	
	т	otal Payable:	\$89,083.66

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 04/17/2015
User: krender	Department of Transportation	Page 3 of 4
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B14776-14-000-0	Estimate Number: 0005	Pay Period: 03/05/2015
		to 04/14/2015

Project Number 222190-

LIN Item (Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Categor	y Numb	er: 0010 ROADWAY					
0006 150-1	000	TRAFFIC CONTROL -	LS	1.000	.321		
				157315.660	.038 .359	\$5,978.00	\$56,476.32
		STP00-0090-02(023)			.559	\$ <u>3,978.00</u>	\$50,470.52
0011 207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	97.000	.000			
0011207 0	200		01	52.820	23.761		
					23.761	\$1,255.06	\$1,255.06
0074 500 0	101	CLASS A CONCRETE	CY	260.000	.000		
0071 500-3	101	CLASS A CONCRETE	Cf	260.000	18.155		
				1005.100	18.155	\$19,301.67	\$19,301.67
					10.100	φ10,001.01	φ10,001.01
0076 511-1	000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	24,330.000	.000		
				1.000	1,422.400		
					1,422.400	\$1,422.40	\$1,422.40
0155 620-0	100	TEMPORARY BARRIER, METHOD NO. 1	LF	2,000.000	.000		
0155 020-0100	· _ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		36.130	1,200.000			
					1,200.000	\$43,356.00	\$43,356.00
				Cat	egory Amount:	\$71,313.13	\$121,811.45
Categor	y Numb	er: 0020 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL		Jui	ogory / incunti	φι ι,οιο.το	φ121,011.10
0201 163-0	232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	103.000	6.691		
				102.520	3.696		
					10.387	\$378.91	\$1,064.88
0271 167-1	500	WATER QUALITY INSPECTIONS	МО	14.000	3.000		
				230.670	1.000		
					4.000	\$230.67	\$922.68
0281 171-0	030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	2,000.000	27,414.750		
0_011110				2,000.000	258.750		
					27,673.500	\$755.55	\$80,806.62
							-

	J Georgia	Georgia Department of Transportation Estimate Summary By Project Estimate Number: 0005		Date: 04/17/2015 Page 4 of 4		
User: krender	Department of Transpo					
	Estimate Summary By					
Contract ID: B147	76-14-000-0Estimate Number:			Pay Period: 03/05/2015		
			to 04/14/2015			
	Project Number 22219	0-				
LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
• · • •						
Category Numbe	Pr: 0020 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	21.000	1.300		
0266700-6000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	I IN	307.570	.740		
			307.570	2.040	\$227.60	\$627.44
			Cat	egory Amount:	\$1,592.73	\$83,421.62
Category Numbe	er: 0030 EROSION CONTROL					
Category Numbe	er: 0030 EROSION CONTROL MULCH	TN	308.120	24.655		
		TN	308.120 143.530	24.655 6.965		
		TN			\$999.69	\$4,538.42
		TN	143.530	6.965	\$999.69 \$999.69	
0296 163-0240		TN	143.530	6.965 31.620		
0296 163-0240	MULCH		143.530	6.965 31.620		
0296 163-0240 Category Number	MULCH		143.530 Cat	6.965 31.620 egory Amount:		
0296 163-0240 Category Number	MULCH Pr: 0020 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE RIP RAP CHECK		143.530 Cat	6.965 31.620 egory Amount: .000		\$4,538.42 \$4,538.42 \$15,178.11
0296 163-0240 Category Number	MULCH Pr: 0020 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE RIP RAP CHECK		143.530 Cat .000 297.610	6.965 31.620 egory Amount: .000 51.000	\$999.69	\$4,538.42